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Ergebnisliste KUKEN VM ALPIN 2024

# StNr
Kiuken w
1 1
2 4
3 6
4 3
5 2
6 5
Kiken m
1 13
2 10
3 9
4 12
5 11
6 8

WSV Stans

Name

Gasteiger-Janovsky Marie

Kirchler Rita
Léschl Emma
Keiler Anna-Lena
Astner Anna

Danner lisa

Schneider Elias
Troppmair Manuel
Wurm Andreas
Salzburger Bruno
Kellerer Elias

Kastner Marco

18.01.2025 - 10:25:30

Jahr

2020
2019
2019
2019
2020
2021

2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020

m/w

£ £ 2 g =

=T £ 2L L L

Gesamt

32.78
34.88
36.92
40.03
40.09
1:23.73

32.61
34.53
34.91
36.38
1:02.56
1:31.73

Diff

+2.10
+4.14
+7.25
+7.31
+50.95

+1.92
+2.30
+3.77
+29.95
+59.12

Burglift Stans

Zeitmessung: ALGE-Timing Produkt
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